
UFFL Petersburg Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 11:58am ET

UNITED Conference

ALPHA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE CHOP 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 3068 2689 4069

THE RIFFS 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2584 2411 3284

BROWN'S BOMBERS 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 5-6 2576 2556 3147

EVIL EMPIRE 4 7 0 0.364 2-3 4-7 2597 2722 3644

TALONS 4 7 0 0.364 3-2 4-7 2513 2863 3595

MOONSHINERS 2 9 0 0.182 2-3 2-9 2439 3051 3269

OMEGA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ROCK DAWGS 9 2 0 0.818 5-0 9-2 2920 2552 3828

KINGSMEN 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 7-4 2827 2477 3906

VA DISCIPLES 6 5 0 0.545 2-3 6-5 2656 2686 3479

HEADBANGERS 6 5 0 0.545 2-3 6-5 2509 2520 3286

TIGERS 6 5 0 0.545 1-4 6-5 2495 2272 3341

SMASHMOUTHS 5 6 0 0.455 1-4 5-6 2585 2970 3535

Total Points
THE CHOP 4069

KINGSMEN 3906

ROCK DAWGS 3828

EVIL EMPIRE 3644

TALONS 3595

SMASHMOUTHS 3535

VA DISCIPLES 3479

TIGERS 3341

HEADBANGERS 3286

THE RIFFS 3284

MOONSHINERS 3269

BROWN'S BOMBERS 3147
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NITRO Conference

FIRE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DA BOYZ 7 4 0 0.636 5-0 7-4 2955 2590 3892

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 7-4 2896 2513 4130

THUNDERCATS 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 5-6 2683 2755 3438

LUMBERJACKS 4 7 0 0.364 2-3 4-7 2515 2793 3380

CHAOS 3 8 0 0.273 1-4 3-8 2309 2653 2970

DOGS OF WAR 2 9 0 0.182 1-4 2-9 2474 2968 3257

ICE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OUTLAWS 9 2 0 0.818 5-0 9-2 3158 2495 4328

KITTLE-ONE 8 3 0 0.727 3-2 8-3 2996 2466 3997

DAMAGE INC. 7 4 0 0.636 3-2 7-4 2614 2246 3481

WARRIORS 6 5 0 0.545 2-3 6-5 2657 2934 3479

WOODCHUCKS 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 5-6 2609 2780 3555

GREENWAVE 3 8 0 0.273 0-5 3-8 2275 2948 3191

Total Points
OUTLAWS 4328

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 4130

KITTLE-ONE 3997

DA BOYZ 3892

WOODCHUCKS 3555

DAMAGE INC. 3481

WARRIORS 3479

THUNDERCATS 3438

LUMBERJACKS 3380

DOGS OF WAR 3257

GREENWAVE 3191

CHAOS 2970
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